Welded Masonry Hanger
Straight top flange.
No welds. Hangers
above 150mm
are manufactured
10mm less to allow
for notching and
regularised timber.

Installation Guidelines Installation Guidelines
Product
Code
W x H x B
(mm)
Joist
W x H
(mm)
MOQ
(pcs)
Qty
Break
(pcs)
BOX
Galvanised Steel - 2.4mm
47100MH 47 x 100 x 80 47 x 100 10 50
47125MH 47 x 125 x 80 47 x 125 10 50
47147MH 47 x 140 x 80 47 x 150 10 50
47175MH 47 x 165 x 75 47 x 175 10 50
47200MH 47 x 190 x 75 47 x 200 10 50
47225MH 47 x 215 x 75 47 x 225 10 50
TYPE - BMW                  SUB TYPE - BMW01
Masonry &
Multi-Functional Hangers
Product
Code
W x H x B
(mm)
Joist
W x H (mm)
MOQ
(pcs)
Qty
Break
(pcs)
BOX
Galvanised Steel - 2.4mm
75150WMH 75 x 140 x 80 75 x 150 10 50
75175WMH 75 x 165 x 80 75 x 175 10 50
75200WMH 75 x 190 x 80 75 x 200 10 50
75225WMH 75 x 215 x 80 75 x 225 10 50
90150WMH 90 x 140 x 80 90 x 150 6 30
90175WMH 90 x 165 x 80 90 x 175 6 30
90200WMH 90 x 190 x 80 90 x 200 6 30
90225WMH 90 x 215 x 80 90 x 225 6 30
100150WMH 100 x 140 x 75 100 x 150 6 30
100175WMH 100 x 165 x 75 100 x 175 6 30
100200WMH 100 x 190 x 75 100 x 200 6 30
100225WMH 100 x 215 x 75 100 x 225 6 30
150200WMH 150 x 190 x 90 150 x 200 6 30
150225WMH 150 x 215 x 90 150 x 225 6 30
A2 - 304 Stainless  Steel - 2.4mm
47100WMHS 47 x 100 x 80 47 x 100 6 30
47150WMHS 47 x 140 x 80 47 x 150 6 30
47175WMHS 47 x 165 x 80 47 x 175 6 30
47200WMHS 47 x 190 x 80 47 x 200 6 30
47225WMHS 47 x 215 x 80 47 x 225 6 30
100150WMHS 100 x 140 x 80 100 x 150 6 30
100175WMHS 100 x 165 x 80 100 x 175 6 30
100200WMHS 100 x 190 x 80 100 x 200 6 30
100225WMHS 100 x 215 x 80 100 x 225 6 30
TYPE - BMW                  SUB TYPE - BMW01
Product
Code
W x H x B

Holes
MOQ
(pcs)
Qty
Break
(pcs)
BOX
Galvanised Steel - 2.0mm
47346MFH 47 x 150 x 85 346 25 10 50
47404MFH 47 x 179 x 85 404 33 10 50
47504MFH 47 x 229 x 85 504 49 10 50
76346MFH 76 x 135 x 85 346 49 10 50
76404MFH 76 x 164 x 85 404 25 10 50
76504MFH 76 x 214 x 85 504 33 10 50
90504MFH 90 x 207 x 85 504 49 10 50
100346MFH 100 x 123 x 85 346 25 10 50
100404MFH 100 x 152 x 85 404 33 10 50
100504MFH 100 x 202 x 85 504 49 10 50
150404MFH 150 x 127 x 85 404 33 10 50
150504MFH 150 x 177 x 85 504 49 10 50
TYPE - BMW                 SUB TYPE - BMW02
Mini Multi-Functional Hanger
47240MMFH 47 x 97 x 85 240 18 10 50
TYPE - BMW                  SUB TYPE - BMW02
EN 845-1 EN 845-1
Technical Data
Width (mm) 47 75 90 100 150